2" Annual AAU West Valley “Apple Hill” Invitational
Hosted by: West Valley Boys’ Basketball High School Team
8" Grade Boys

No Team Name

1 Yakima Valley “Elite”

2 Yakima “All-Stars”

3 Vancouver

4 Yakima “Bulls”

Game Team '

Friday, April 20, 2001
1 1 Yakima Valley Elite
2 2 Yakima All-Stars

Saturday, April 21,2001
3 2 Yakima All-Stars
4 3 Vancouver

6 3 Vancouver

7 2 Yakima All-Stars

Sunday, April 22, 2001

8 3" in Pool Loser 4th
9 2" in Pool Loser 3rd
10  1*in Pool 1%/2nd

Things to Do/Remember:

Team

4 Yakima Bulls
3 Vancouver

1 Yakima Valley Elite
4 Yakima Bulls
1 Yakima Valley Elite
4 Yakima Bulls

4™ in Pool
Winner Game 8
Winner Game 9

Win Loss
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Site

West Valley High School Main
West Valley High School Main

West Valley High School Auxiliary
West Valley High School Auxiliary
West Valley High School Main
West Valley High School Main

West Valley High School Auxiliary
West Valley High School Auxiliary
West Valley High School Auxiliary

Time

7:20pm
8:40pm

11:40am
1:00pm
5:00pm
6:20pm

10:20am
1:00pm
3:40pm

All Teams check at the West Valley High School Gym for information on Sunday Games, Coaches must keep track of results to make sure your at the right place for

your game. .

Ties are broken by difference in points, with 3 or more teams tied. Check coach’s letter for complete information on tiebreaker.
In Pool play the most you can beat a team and gain any type of advantage is 15 points.

WEST VALLEY (15 minutes from downtown Yakima)
WVHSA/M West Valley High School Auxiliary/Main

Or

Take Nob Hill Blvd to 72" Avenue, turn left. Go to Zier Rd.

Turn right, go up hill 1.5 miles School is on the left past track.
Take Washington Ave Past Airport to 72" Ave, turn right go about
Three blocks, go left on Zier Rd up the hill 1.5 miles. School is on
The left past the High School Track.



