2ndAnnual AAU West Valley "Apple Hill" Invitational Hosted by: West Valley Boys' Basketball High School Team 8th Grade Boys

No 1 2 3 4	Team Name Yakima Valley "Elite" Yakima "All-Stars" Vancouver Yakima "Bulls"			Win 0 0 0 0 0	Loss 0 0 0 0 0	
1 1	Team pril 20, 2001 Yakima Valley Elite Yakima All-Stars	vs	Team 4 Yakima Bulls 3 Vancouver		Site West Valley High School Main West Valley High School Main	Time 7:20pm 8:40pm
Saturday, April 21, 2001 3 2 Yakima All-Stars 4 3 Vancouver 6 3 Vancouver 7 2 Yakima All-Stars			1 Yakima Valley Elite 4 Yakima Bulls 1 Yakima Valley Elite 4 Yakima Bulls		West Valley High School Auxiliary West Valley High School Auxiliary West Valley High School Main West Valley High School Main	11:40am 1:00pm 5:00pm 6:20pm
8 3 rd 9 2 nd	April 22, 2001 in Pool Loser 4th in Pool Loser 3rd in Pool 1st/2nd		4 th in Pool Winner Game 8 Winner Game 9		West Valley High School Auxiliary West Valley High School Auxiliary West Valley High School Auxiliary	10:20am 1:00pm 3:40pm

Things to Do/Remember:

All Teams check at the West Valley High School Gym for information on Sunday Games, Coaches must keep track of results to make sure your at the right place for your game.

Ties are broken by difference in points, with 3 or more teams tied. Check coach's letter for complete information on tiebreaker.

Or

In Pool play the most you can beat a team and gain any type of advantage is 15 points.

WEST VALLEY (15 minutes from downtown Yakima)

WVHSA/M West Valley High School Auxiliary/Main

Take Nob Hill Blvd to 72nd Avenue, turn left. Go to Zier Rd. Turn right, go up hill 1.5 miles School is on the left past track. Take Washington Ave Past Airport to 72nd Ave, turn right go about Three blocks, go left on Zier Rd up the hill 1.5 miles. School is on The left past the High School Track.